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COMMON MODE FILTER AND CONVERTER TRANSFORMERS       共模滤波器和变压器 

TYPE SHAPE DIMENSIONS(mm) APPLICATION 

UU9.8 

  

COMMON MODE 

FILTER 

 

 As a preventive 

measure against 

noise terminal 

voltage or power 

supply in TV or VCR 

units. 

 Word processors, 

ECRs, AC adapters. 

 Pos terminals, 

game machines, 

switching power 

supplies. 

 EMI suppression, 

measuring instru-

ments, peripheral 

units. 

 

 

 

 

CONVERTER 

TRANSFORMER 

 

 DC-DC convert-

er/EL inverter 

transformer, Desk 

top and notebook 

designs, PDAs, 

Motherboard, LCD 

backlighting, Bat-

tery chargers, Mo-

dems, Printers, 

PCMCIA, Lottery 

and gaming prod-

ucts and industrial 

test equipment. 

UU10.5 

  

UU15.7 

  

ET20 

  

UT20 

  

ER11.5 

  

UI9.8 

  

 

±
0.
2 ±0.2
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